
New Carrier

Old Carrier

Group
Health
Classic

Group
Health
Value

Group
Health
CDHP

Group
Health
Sound
Choice

Group
Health

Medicare

Kaiser Per
manente Cl

assic

Kaiser Perm
anente CDH

P

Uniform
Medical

Plan Classic

Uniform
Medical

Plan CDHP

UMP
Plus–Puget
Sound High
Value Net..

UMP
Plus–UW
Medicine

Accountab..

Premera
Blue Cross
Medicare
Suppleme..

New
No Plan
Selected

Grand Total
New Carrier

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health CDHP

Group Health Sound Choice

Group Health Medicare

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value ..

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountabl..

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Suppl..

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total Old Carrier 200,111

1,448

906

8,055

4,710

1,991

7,527

115,267

195

3,323

15,580

1,079

2,227

22,036

15,767

673

108

280

1

18

16

19

169

2

6

8

26

20

2,429

624

63

79

66

127

908

5

15

52

28

50

198

214

7,895

28

7,860

7

4,381

45

1

4,211

13

10

97

3

1

1,821

26

24

1,689

5

70

6

1

7,413

52

2

34

11

7,200

98

1

1

5

8

1

115,022

781

122

241

135

120

113,519

1

5

6

6

7

48

31

185

2

180

3

3,338

24

1

1

10

6

3,295

1

15,480

46

1

3

2

15,427

1

1,058

17

8

5

1

6

2

992

3

21

3

2,224

22

1

3

2

20

8

1

11

2,112

37

7

22,122

158

1

1

45

37

15

178

1

1

49

24

29

21,500

83

16,070

141

1

2

47

17

9

192

43

11

13

189

15,405

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier:  Medical  - All Subscribers
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-13-2016

Carrier Original Enrolled Current Enrolled Change % Change
Group Health Classic
Group Health Value
Group Health CDHP
Group Health Sound Choice
Group Health Medicare
Kaiser Permanente Classic
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Va..
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accoun..
Premera Blue Cross Medicare S.. 1.99%

6.99%
8.54%
1.51%
0.21%
5.13%
-0.45%
0.64%
1.95%
0.13%
-0.39%
-1.92%

160
329
170
114
245
10
-15
100
21
3
-86
-303

8,055
4,710
1,991
7,527

115,267
195
3,323
15,580
1,079
2,227
22,036
15,767

7,895
4,381
1,821
7,413

115,022
185
3,338
15,480
1,058
2,224
22,122
16,070

Changes by Plan - All Subscribers

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health CDHP

Group Health Sound Choice

Group Health Medicare

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Ne..

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable C..

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supple..

-1.92%

-0.39%

-0.45%

0.13%

1.95%

0.64%

5.13%

0.21%

1.51%

8.54%

6.99%

1.99%

% Change  -  All Subscribers



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Group
Health
Classic

Group
Health
Value

Group
Health
CDHP

Group
Health

Sound Choi..

Kaiser
Permanente

Classic

Kaiser
Permanente

CDHP

Uniform
Medical

Plan Classic

Uniform
Medical

Plan CDHP

UMP
Plus–Puget
Sound Hig..

UMP
Plus–UW

Medicine A..
New

No Plan
Selected

Grand Total
New Carrier

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health CDHP

Group Health Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total Old Carrier 129,423

1,200

743

4,639

1,950

7,361

72,944

184

1,494

1,038

2,194

20,964

14,712

672

108

280

18

16

19

169

2

6

8

26

20

1,967

461

76

65

122

757

5

12

27

50

188

204

4,305

41

4,146

13

9

92

3

1

1,779

26

24

1,650

5

67

6

1

7,244

48

34

11

7,043

92

1

1

5

8

1

72,602

640

238

134

117

71,377

1

5

6

7

47

30

174

2

169

3

1,504

17

1

9

6

1,471

1,018

17

8

5

1

6

954

3

21

3

2,188

21

3

2

20

8

1

11

2,079

37

6

21,008

151

1

45

37

15

175

1

1

23

29

20,448

82

14,962

131

1

47

17

9

190

10

13

180

14,364

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier:  Medical  - Actives
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-13-2016

Carrier
Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled Change % Change

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health CDHP

Group Health Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Net..

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable C.. 7.20%

8.77%

1.59%

0.47%

5.43%

-0.67%

1.93%

0.27%

-0.21%

-1.70%

334

171

117

342

10

-10

20

6

-44

-250

4,639

1,950

7,361

72,944

184

1,494

1,038

2,194

20,964

14,712

4,305

1,779

7,244

72,602

174

1,504

1,018

2,188

21,008

14,962

Change by Plan - Actives

Carrier
Group Health Classic
Group Health Value
Group Health CDHP
Group Health Sound Choice
Kaiser Permanente Classic
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Netwo..
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care..

-1.70%
-0.21%

-0.67%

0.27%
1.93%

5.43%
0.47%

1.59%
8.77%

7.20%

% Change  -  Actives



Carrier
Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled Change % Change

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health CDHP

Group Health Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Clas..

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound Hi..

UMP Plus–UW Medicine A.. -5.71%

-5.00%

0.00%

-1.71%

0.00%

-0.70%

6.90%

-6.06%

0.37%

-1.68%

-4

-2

0

-81

0

-1

2

-2

3

-12

70

40

163

4,742

11

142

29

33

815

713

74

42

163

4,823

11

143

27

35

812

725

Change by Plan - Self Pay Non-Medicare

Carrier
Group Health Classic
Group Health Value
Group Health CDHP
Group Health Sound Choice
Kaiser Permanente Classic
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value ..
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountabl..

-1.68%

-6.06%

-0.70%

-1.71%

-5.00%
-5.71%

0.37%

6.90%

0.00%

0.00%

% Change  -  Self Pay Non-Medicare

New Carrier

Old Carrier

Group
Health
Classic

Group
Health
Value

Group
Health
CDHP

Group
Health

Sound Choi..

Kaiser
Permanente

Classic

Kaiser
Permanente

CDHP

Uniform
Medical

Plan Classic

Uniform
Medical

Plan CDHP

UMP
Plus–Puget
Sound Hig..

UMP
Plus–UW

Medicine A..
New

Grand Total
New Carrier

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health CDHP

Group Health Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total Old Carrier 6,924

76

90

70

40

163

4,742

11

142

29

33

815

713

69

1

2

3

50

1

6

6

74

4

65

1

4

42

39

3

163

4

156

3

4,823

49

89

3

1

3

4,677

1

11

11

143

2

141

27

27

35

1

33

1

812

7

3

1

800

1

725

9

2

1

8

705

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier:  Medical  - Self Pay Non-Medicare
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-13-2016



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Group
Health
Classic

Group
Health
Value

Group
Health

Sound Choi..

Group
Health

Medicare

Kaiser
Permanente

Classic

Uniform
Medical

Plan Classic

UMP
Plus–UW

Medicine A..

Premera
Blue Cross
Medicare S..

New
No Plan
Selected

Grand Total
New Carrier

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health Sound Choice

Group Health Medicare

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total Old Carrier 63,549

172

7,961

37,548

1,687

15,577

11

254

338

1

1

178

58

68

2

49

1

7,895

28

7,860

7

2

1

1

37,597

92

33

37,465

6

1

1,691

5

1

1

1,683

1

15,480

46

1

3

2

15,427

1

13

2

11

302

1

49

252

383

1

2

43

1

336

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier:  Medical  - Self Pay Medicare
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-13-2016

Carrier
Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled Change

%
Change

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health Sound Choice

Group Health Medicare

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F 0.83%

-0.13%

-0.24%

0.62%

-18.18%

-18.90%

-13.31%

66

-49

-4

97

-2

-48

-45

7,961

37,548

1,687

15,577

11

254

338

7,895

37,597

1,691

15,480

13

302

383

Change by Plan - Self Pay Medicare

Carrier

Group Health Classic

Group Health Value

Group Health Sound Choice

Group Health Medicare

Kaiser Permanente Classic

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Su..

-13.31%

-18.90%

-18.18%

-0.24%

-0.13%

0.62%

0.83%

% Change - Self Pay Medicare



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Uniform Dental
Plan

Willamette Dental Deltacare New No Plan Selected Grand Total

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total 188,685

1,526

896

13,744

16,440

156,079

667

49

275

44

18

281

2,311

618

193

149

1,351

13,821

135

13,152

60

474

16,414

117

2

97

16,079

119

155,472

1,225

1

258

134

153,854

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier
  Dental All Subscribers

Enrollment Selections Made through
11-13-2016

Carrier
Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled Change % Change

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare -0.56%

0.16%

0.39%

-77

26

607

13,744

16,440

156,079

13,821

16,414

155,472

Change by Plan - Dental

Carrier

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare -0.56%

0.39%

0.16%

% Change - Dental


